
Permanent Mission / Institute Mr/Ms. First Name Last name TITLE Email

1 Afghanistan Mr. Mohammad Ashraf Zaki Staff m.ashraf.zaki@gmail.com

2 Angola Mr. Almeida Luzitu Intern ajluzitu@hotmail.com

3 Belarus Mr. Andre Andreev First Secretary andreev.geneva@gmail.com

4 Belarus Ms. Frina Arzhankova First Secretary i.arzhankova@tut.by

5 Belarus Mr. Vitaly Kniazev Third Secretary mission.belarus@ties.itu.int

6 Benin Mr. Charlemagne Dedewanou Chancellor  chdedewanou@yahoo.fr

7 Canada Mr. Dominic Têtu tetud2@hotmail.com

8 Chile Ms. Maria Bonet Second Secretary mbonet@minrel.gov.cl

9 Congo Mr. Lambert Bisseyou Counsellor missioncongo@bluewin.ch

10 Colombia Mr. Carlos Enrique Valencia First Secretary carlos.valencia@cancilleria.gov.co

11 Côte d'Ivoire Ms. Eba Fatim Benson Intern mcbenson24@hotmail.com

12 Dominican Republic Ms. Magaly Belld de Kemper Counsellor mbellodekemper@yahoo.es

13 EU mission to the UNO Ms. Andriana Shkoba Intern andriana.shkoba@eeas.europa.eu

14 EU mission to the UNO Mr. Vasilis Delis Intern vasilis.delis@eeas.europa.eu

15 EU mission to the UNO Mr. Georgios Kritikos First Secretary georgios.kritikos@eeas.europa.eu

16 Germany Ms Linda Breucker vw‐hasp6‐io@genf.auswaertiges‐amt.de

17 Ghana Mr. Anthony K. Nyame‐baafi Minister Counsellor carmarenghi@yahoo.it

18

High Commissioner for Human 

Rights Mr.  Adriano Jose  Timossi Associated Human Rights Officer atimossi@ohchr.org

19 Indonesia Mr. Muhsin Syihab First Secretary muhsin.syihab@mission‐indonesia.org

20

International Risk Governance 

Council Mr. Eduardo Widakowich Project Officer eduardo.widakowich@irgc.org 

21 Kazakhstan Ms. Madina Smankulova Third Secretary m.smakulova@kazakhstan‐geneva.ch

22 Kazakhstan Mr. Nuzzhan Rakhmetov Third Secretary n.rakhmetov@kazakhstan‐geneva.ch

23 Kenya Mr. Timothy Mcharo Kaluma Minister Counsellor burim.bilali@mfa.gov.mk

24 Madagascar Mr. Julien Rakotomalala Attaché ambamadsuisse@bluewin.ch

25 Mauritius Mr. Adam Koodoruth First Secretary shivarajsedhain@yahoo.com

26 Nigeria Ms. Jolaade Adekola  Orimoloye Minister  haja.ranaivo@wto‐pakistan.org

27 Pakistan Ms. Aisha Moriani Economic Counsellor aisha.moriani@wto‐pakistan.org

28 Pakistan Ms. Haja Ranivo Trade Development Officer haja.ranaivo@wto‐pakistan.org

29 Paraguay Ms. Martha Moreno Minister martha.moreno@ties.itu.int

30 State of Qatar to the WTO Ms Amna Jaber Al‐Kuwari Commerical Attaché mission@qatarmission.ch

31 Sudan Mission to WTO Ms. Manal Musaad Intern karolina.frishkopf@seco.admin.ch
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